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Montana Water Court 
PO Box 1389 
Bozeman, MT  59771-1389 
(406) 586-4364 
1-800-624-3270  
watercourt@mt.gov  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
IN THE WATER COURT OF THE STATE OF MONTANA 

CONFEDERATED SALISH AND KOOTENAI TRIBES – MONTANA – UNITED STATES 
COMPACT 

 
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 
CASE NO. WC-0001-C-2021 

 
 

ORDER NO. 14 DISMISSING OBJECTIONS 

 The following party filed a notice withdrawing their objections to the 

Confederated Salish and Kootenai Tribes – Montana – United States Compact: 

Name Objection 
docket no. 

Objection 
date 

Withdrawal 
docket no. 

Withdrawal 
date 

Mission View Terrace 
HOA 

1530.00 
1531.001 

12/8/2023 
12/8/2023 

2173.00 3/10/25 

   THEREFORE it is ORDERED that each objection identified on the table in this 

Order is DISMISSED. The Master Service List on the Court’s website shall be updated to 

reflect this Order. 

 
_______________________________ 
Stephen R. Brown 
Chief Water Judge 

 
 
 
 

 
1 Both Doc. 1530.00 and Doc. 1531.00 are accepted amended objections that replaced Mission View Terrace HOA’s 
original objection, Doc. 295.00, filed on December 5, 2022. 
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Service via Electronic Mail: 
 
Todd Kim, Assistant Attorney General 
David W. Harder, Senior Attorney for Legal 
Issues 
U.S. Department of Justice 
Indian Resources Section 
Environment & Natural Resources Div. 
999 18th St., South Terrace, Suite 370 
Denver, Colorado 80202 
david.harder@usdoj.gov 
efile_denver.enrd@usdoj.gov 
 
Rebecca M. Ross, Senior Attorney 
James Cooney, Trial Attorney 
United States Department of Justice 
Indian Resources Section 
Environment and Natural Resources Div. 
150 M Street, NE 
Washington DC 20002 
rebecca.ross@usdoj.gov 
james.cooney@usdoj.gov 
 
Daniel J. Decker 
Melissa Schlichting 
Christina M. Courville 
Zach Zipfel 
Danna R. Jackson 
Confederated Salish & Kootenai Tribes 
Tribal Legal Department 
PO Box 278 
Pablo, MT 59855 
Melissa.Schlichting@cskt.org 
Christina.Courville@cskt.org 
Daniel.Decker@cskt.org  
zachary.zipfel@cskt.org 
danna.jackson@cskt.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ryan C. Rusche 
Sonosky, Chambers, Sachse, Enderson & 
Perry, LLP 
PO Box 2930 
Columbia Falls, MT 59912 
(202) 682-0240, Ext. 697 
rusche@sonosky.com 
 
Molly M. Kelly 
Jennifer C. Wells 
Montana Department of  
Natural Resources and Conservation 
1539 Eleventh Avenue 
PO Box 201601 
Helena, MT 59601 
(406) 444-5785 
Molly.kelly2@mt.gov 
Jean.saye@mt.gov 
J.wells@mt.gov 
 
Interested Party: 
Terisa Oomens 
Agency Legal Counsel 
Agency Legal Services Bureau 
P.O. Box 201440 
Helena, MT 59620-1440 
Tel: (406) 444-7375 
Terisa.oomens@mt.gov 
 
Bruce A. Fredrickson 
Angela M. LeDuc 
Taylor R. Miller 
Rocky Mountain Law Partners, P.C. 
1830 3rd Ave. E., Ste. 301 
PO Box 1758 
Kalispell, Montana 59901 
(406) 314-6011 
bruce@rmtlawp.com  
nikki@rmtlawp.com 
angie@rmtlawp.com 
taylor@rmtlawp.com 
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